
Last Name First Name Email

Arnold Ann Marie ann.arnold@dep.nj.gov

Asfare Bushra bushra_c.e@hotmail.com

Atallah Meghan meghanatallah@gmail.com

August Jessica jessica.august@dep.nj.gov

Bakos Ed edward.bakos@dep.nj.gov

Bello Jocelyne jbello@hillsborough-nj.org

Benton Douglas douglas.benton@dep.nj.gov

Bowman David david.bowman@dep.nj.gov

Brennan Kristen kristen.brennan@dep.nj.gov

Byrne Wendy wendy.byrne@td.com

Calkins Alicia wma16.njwap@gmail.com

Cantor Jeffrey jeff.cantor@dep.nj.gov

Cywinski Ray ray.cywinski@suez.com

DeMaio Emily emily.demaio@dep.nj.gov

Deshmukh Rupa rupa.deshmukh@dep.nj.gov

Dorward Susan susan.dorward@raritanval.edu

Egenton Michael Michael@njchamber.com

Eichinger Jeanne jeanne.m.eichinger@wawa.com

Forrey William william.forrey@rb.com

Fralinger Albert albert.fralinger@drba.net

Galie Pola pola@lowerforge.com

Gambacorto Gina gina.gambacorto@dep.nj.gov

Garcia Julia Julia.Garcia@dep.nj.gov

Gettings Paul pgetting@its.jnj.com

Gomez Tatiana tatiana@ceres.market

Grace Jennifer

Grillo Giuseppe grillog@tcnj.edu

Gulics Chris christopher.gulics@pseg.com

Guziejewski Adam kgaweb@katzgov.com

Hatfield Marshall mhatfield01@comcast.net

Held Joann joannheld@comcast.net

Henne Laura laura.henne@dep.nj.gov

Heston-Murphy Robin robin.heston-murphy@dep.nj.gov

Iannece Gary giannece@keystoneind.com

Inzalaco-Freeman Dawn dawn.inzalaco-freeman@bayer.com

Jensen John jcjensen@oldstageventures.com

Jensen Erin erin.jensen@dep.nj.gov

Kavanagh Annette akavanagh@firstenergycorp.com

Khoury Rony rony.khoury@us.panasonic.com

Winter 2022 S3 Meeting Registrants

mailto:ann.arnold@dep.nj.gov
mailto:bushra_c.e@hotmail.com
mailto:meghanatallah@gmail.com
mailto:jessica.august@dep.nj.gov
mailto:edward.bakos@dep.nj.gov
mailto:jbello@hillsborough-nj.org
mailto:douglas.benton@dep.nj.gov
mailto:david.bowman@dep.nj.gov
mailto:kristen.brennan@dep.nj.gov
mailto:wendy.byrne@td.com
mailto:wma16.njwap@gmail.com
mailto:jeff.cantor@dep.nj.gov
mailto:ray.cywinski@suez.com
mailto:emily.demaio@dep.nj.gov
mailto:rupa.deshmukh@dep.nj.gov
mailto:susan.dorward@raritanval.edu
mailto:Michael@njchamber.com
mailto:jeanne.m.eichinger@wawa.com
mailto:william.forrey@rb.com
mailto:albert.fralinger@drba.net
mailto:pola@lowerforge.com
mailto:gina.gambacorto@dep.nj.gov
mailto:Julia.Garcia@dep.nj.gov
mailto:pgetting@its.jnj.com
mailto:tatiana@ceres.market
mailto:grillog@tcnj.edu
mailto:christopher.gulics@pseg.com
mailto:mhatfield01@comcast.net
mailto:joannheld@comcast.net
mailto:laura.henne@dep.nj.gov
mailto:robin.heston-murphy@dep.nj.gov
mailto:giannece@keystoneind.com
mailto:dawn.inzalaco-freeman@bayer.com
mailto:jcjensen@oldstageventures.com
mailto:erin.jensen@dep.nj.gov
mailto:akavanagh@firstenergycorp.com
mailto:rony.khoury@us.panasonic.com


Koutsouradis George georgek@bryanelectricco.com

La Greca Karin klagreca@ramapo.edu

Lari Federica federica.lari@dep.nj.gov

Lawton Richard rlawton@njsbcouncil.org

Liu Wen wliu@ets.org

Luque Moises mluque@supremegreenteam.com

Makatura Elaine elaine.makatura@dep.nj.gov

Malaniak Charles charles.malaniak@wakefern.com

Mandzik Michael mmandzik@njng.com

McGowan Leanne leanne@ridewise.org

McWilliams Jason jaons.r.mcwilliams@gmail.com

McWilliams Whitley whitley.mcwilliams@wawa.com

Meehan John jjmeehan@firstenergycorp.com

Menzel Kelly kmenzel@acvenviro.com

Menzel Amy amenzel@acua.com

Miara Heather heather.miara@ucnj.org

Miller John john.miller@prudential.com

Mohen Sean sean@oaklyngreen.org

Mossello Brynn bmosello@mazzarecycling.com

Mount Pam phmount1@gmail.com

Nolan Emma enolan@theauthoritynj.com

O'Brien Dylan dylan.o'brien@dep.nj.gov

Odarchanko Vlad vodarchenko@actengineers.com

Ogunsola Sunday eniayoogunsola@yahoo.com

Padilla Magdalena mpadilla@njcar.org

Payne Marianne Marianne.Payne@gza.com

Pejavara Anju anju.pejavara@jm.com

Pepperman Lauren lauren.pepperman@ingka.ikea.com

Petherbridge Ronald rpetherb@gmail.com

Pintauro Gabrielle gabrielle.pintauro@dep.nj.gov

Polinski Steve spolinski@miele.com

Rinaldi Steve steven.rinaldi@dep.nj.gov

Rolon Merary Merary.Rolon@rb.com

Rossi Julia julia.rossi@dep.nj.gov

Roy Seema seema.roy@ethosenergygroup.com

Rozger Audrey audrey.rozger@twp.woodbridge.nj.us

Schieli Lisamarie lschieli@maywoodboro.org

Schmiegel Connor cschmiegel@njfoodcouncil.com

Scutari Laura lscutari@ucnj.org

Seiden Nina ninas@passaiccountynj.org

Stanger Fred fred.stanger@co.middlesex.nj.us
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Trembly Carol ctrembly@firstenergycorp.com

VanIstendal Jennifer jennifer.vanistendal@dep.nj.gov

Vidal Chris cvidal@co.morris.nj.us

Wagner Toni antoinette.wagner@merck.com

Ward Judy jward@advenviro.com

Wiegand-Jackson Laurie lwiegand@utilityadvantage.com

Anne

Watershed Ambassador
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